

RAJESH SOLVEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.10 & 11, Kotak Bhawan, 201-203, Narshi Natha Street, Mumbai - 400 009.

Tel. 2375 6962

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2010

1

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quareter Ended June 30		Year Ended March 31
		30-Jun-10 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-09 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-10 (Audited)
1	Net Income from Operations	232660	131115424	172544629.3
	Other Operating Income	919063	23743	301572
2	Total Income from Operations	1151723	131139167	172846201.1
	Expenditure	740438	133642152	175239598.2
	Depreciation	671082	671082	2691701
3	Total Expenditure	1411520	134313234	177931299
4	Profit or Loss from Operations before Other Income and Interest	-259796	-3174066	-5085098
5	Other Income	0	0	0
6	Profit before Interest	-259796	-3174066	-5085098
7	Interest	698851	506021	2027145
8	Profit or Loss from Ordinary Activities after Interest but Before Tax	-958647	-3680087	-7112243
9	Tax Expenses	0	0	0
10	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	-958647	-3680087	-7112243.09
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	54999000	54999000	54999000
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	1500000	1500000	1500000
13	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares	3321550	3321550	3321550
	- Percentage of share holding	60.39	60.39	60.39
15	Promoters and Promoters Group Share holding			
	a) Pledged / Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	0	0	0
	b) Non-encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	2178350	2178350	2178350
	- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	39.61	39.61	39.61

Notes: 1) The above unaudited financial Results (Provisional) have been taken on record by the board of directors at their meeting held on 31st July 2010

2) There are no complaints unresolved at the end of the quarter.

On behalf of the Board
For Rajesh Solvex Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: 31st July 2010

S P JAIN
Managing Director

RAJESH SOLVEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.10 & 11, Kotak Bhawan, 201-203, Narshi Natha Street, Mumbai - 400 009.

Tel. 2375 6962

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT 2010

2

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quareter ended September 30		Half Year ended September		Year ended March 31
		30-Sep-10 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-09 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-10 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-09 (Audited)	31-Mar-10 (Audited)
1	Net Income from Operations	152380	39945246	385040	171060670	172544629.3
	Other Operating Income	2213517	4213	3132580	27956	301572
2	Total Income from Operations	2365897	39949458	3517620	171088626	172846201.1
	Expenditure	492107	39891759	1232544	173533910	175239598
	Depreciation	678456	678456	1349538	1349538	2691701
3	Total Expenditure	1170563	40570215	2582082	174883448	177931299
4	Profit or Loss from Operations before Other Income and Interest	1195334	-620756	935538	-3794822	-5085098
5	Other Income	0	0	0	0	0
6	Profit before Interest	1195334	-620756	935538	-3794822	-5085098
7	Interest	706531	510742	1405382	1016763	2027145
8	Profit or Loss from Ordinary Activities after Interest but Before Tax	488803	-1131498	-469844	-4811585	-7112243
9	Tax Expenses	0	0	0	0	0
10	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	488803	-1131498	-469844	-4811585	-7112243.09
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	54999000	54999000	54999000	54999000	54999000
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000
13	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.09	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares	3321550	3321550	3321550	3321550	3321550
	- Percentage of share holding	60.39	60.39	60.39	60.39	60.39
15	Promoters and Promoters Group Share holding					
	a) Pledged / Encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	0	0	0	0	0
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	2178350	2178350	2178350	2178350	2178350
	- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61

Notes: 1) The above unaudited financial Results (Provisional) have been taken on record by the

board of directors at their meeting held on 30th October 2010

2) There are no complaints unresolved at the end of the quarter.

On behalf of the Board
For Rajesh Solvex Limited

Place: Mumbai

Date: 30th October 2010

S P JAIN
Managing Director

RAJESH SOLVEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.10 & 11, Kotak Bhawan, 201-203, Narshi Natha Street, Mumbai - 400 009.

Tel. 2375 6962

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2010

3

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quareter ended December 31		Nine Month ended December 31		Year ended March 31
		31-Dec-10 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-09 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-10 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-09 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-10 (Audited)
1	Net Income from Operations	247390	1025194	632430	172085864	172544629
	Other Operating Income	1021685	29500	4154265	57456	301572
2	Total Income from Operations	1269075	1054694	4786695	172143320	172846201
	Expenditure	911453	1779092	2143997	175313002	175239598
	Depreciation	678456	678456	2027994	2027994	2691701
3	Total Expenditure	1589909	2457548	4171991	177340996	177931299
4	Profit or Loss from Operations before Other Income and Interest	-320834	-1402853	614704	-5197676	-5085098
5	Other Income	0	0	0	0	0
6	Profit before Interest	-320834	-1402853	614704	-5197676	-5085098
7	Interest	706621	510742	2112003	1527505	2027145
8	Profit or Loss from Ordinary Activities after Interest but Before Tax	-1027455	-1913595	-1497299	-6725181	-7112243
9	Tax Expenses	0	0	0	0	0
10	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	-1027455	-1913595	-1497299	-6725181	-7112243
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	54999000	54999000	54999000	54999000	54999000
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000
13	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares	3321550	3321550	3321550	3321550	3321550
	- Percentage of share holding	60.39	60.39	60.39	60.39	60.39
15	Promoters and Promoters Group Share holding					
	a) Pledged / Encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	0	0	0	0	0
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	2178350	2178350	2178350	2178350	2178350
	- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61

Notes: 1) The above unaudited financial Results (Provisional) have been taken on record by the board of directors at their meeting held on 31st January 2011
2) There are no complaints unresolved at the end of the quarter.

On behalf of the Board
For Rajesh Solvex Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: 31st January 2011

S P JAIN
Managing Director

RAJESH SOLVEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.10 & 11, Kotak Bhawan, 201-203, Narshi Natha Street, Mumbai - 400 009.

Tel. 2375 6962

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH 2011

4

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quareter ended March 31		Year ended March 31	
		31-Mar-11 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-10 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-11 (Audited)	31-Mar-10 (Audited)
1	Net Income from Operations	577537	458765	1209967.06	172544629
	Other Operating Income	3063512	244116	7217777	301572
2	Total Income from Operations	3641049	702881	8427743.95	172846201
	Expenditure	8626150	-73404	10770147.15	175239598
	Depreciation	663707	663707	2691701	2691701
3	Total Expenditure	9289857	590303	13461848	177931299
4	Profit or Loss from Operations before Other Income and Interest	-5648808	112578	-5034104	-5085098
5	Other Income	0	0	0	0
6	Profit before Interest	-5648808	112578	-5034104	-5085098
7	Interest	691075	499640	2803078	2027145
8	Profit or Loss from Ordinary Activities after Interest but Before Tax	-6339883	-387062	-7837182	-7112243
9	Tax Expenses	0	0	0	0
10	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	-6339883	-387062	-7837182	-7112243
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	54999000	54999000	54999000	54999000
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000
13	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Public Shareholding				
	- Number of Shares	3321550	3321550	3321550	3321550
	- Percentage of share holding	60.39	60.39	60.39	60.39
15	Promoters and Promoters Group Share holding				
	a) Pledged / Encumbered				
	- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	0	0	0	0
	b) Non-encumbered				
	- Number of Shares	2178350	2178350	2178350	2178350
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share holding of Promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	39.61	39.61	39.61	39.61

Notes: 1) The above unaudited financial Results (Provisional) have been taken on record by the board of directors at their meeting held on 30th April 2011
2) There are no complaints unresolved at the end of the quarter.

On behalf of the Board
For Rajesh Solvex Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th April 2011

S P JAIN
Managing Director